
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
7050 San Joaquin Street Sacramento  95820  -  395-5750

David Lubin School
 2021-2022
 9:00am - 3:07pm
"Safety Route"

Driver shall notify the school and students whenever there is a change in the bus schedule.
Page 1

DESIGNATED BUS STOP AM PICK UP 
TIMES

PM DROP 
OFF TIMES

BUS ROUTE #2 Driver: Dat Luc Bus #45-12
1  U St & 59th St (by church parking lot) 7:54 3:55
2  T St & 53rd St 7:57 3:53
3 T St & 46th St (just past 46th) 8:00 3:51
4 Y St @ 39th St 8:05 3:46
5 3963 2nd Ave (just pass speed bumps) 8:09 3:44
6 3rd Ave @ 33rd St (food bank/black fence) 8:19 3:34
7 2nd Ave @ 36th St 8:25 3:28
8 36th St @ Y St 8:27 3:25
9 V St @ 34th (west of 34th) 8:30 3:22
10 32ND ST & S ST 8:32 3:20

David Lubin 8:40 3:12

KG Bus Route #2 PM KG Driver: Dat Luc
Bus #45-12

PM DROP 
Off Times

1  U St & 59th St (by church parking lot) 1:53
2  T St & 53rd St 1:51
3 T St & 46th St (just past 46th) 1:49
4 Y St @ 39th St 1:44
5 3963 2nd Ave (just pass speed bumps) 1:42
6 3rd Ave @ 33rd St (food bank/black fence) 1:32
7 2nd Ave @ 36th St 1:26
8 36th St @ Y St 1:23
9 V St @ 34th (west of 34th) 1:20
10 32ND ST & S ST 1:18

David Lubin 1:10

1:10 KG Dismissial 
3:12PM Dismissal: Primary & Intermediate (FINAL BELL)
BUSES WILL DEPART NO EARLIER THAN 3:17PM

Early out Thursdays adjust the drop time less 1 hour.



SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
7050 San Joaquin Street Sacramento  95820  -  395-5750

David Lubin School
 2021-2022
 9:00am - 3:07pm
"Safety Route"

Driver shall notify the school and students whenever there is a change in the bus schedule.
Page 2


